
LOS ALAMITOS YOUTH BASEBALL
2024 BRONCO FALL BALL SCHEDULE

Day Date Time Visitor Home Field
Sat 14-Sep 630pm Louisville Bats Fort Meyers Mighty Mussels LAYB

Sun 15-Sep 9am Durham Bulls The Party Animals WGG
2pm Rebels Greensboro Grasshoppers LAYB

Sat 21-Sep 630pm Durham Bulls Midland Rockhounds LAYB

Sun 22-Sep 9am Fort Meyers Mighty Mussels Rebels WGG
2pm The Party Animals Louisville Bats LAYB

Sun 29-Sep 9am Greensboro Grasshoppers The Party Animals WGG
10am Fort Meyers Mighty Mussels Durham Bulls LAYB

1230pm Rebels Midland Rockhounds LAYB

Sat 5-Oct 630pm Greensboro Grasshoppers Durham Bulls LAYB

Sun 6-Oct 9am Louisville Bats Rebels WGG
2pm The Party Animals Midland Rockhounds LAYB

Sun 13-Oct 9am The Party Animals Rebels WGG
1pm Fort Meyers Mighty Mussels St. Hedwig St. Hedwig
3pm Durham Bulls Louisville Bats LAYB

530pm Midland Rockhounds Greensboro Grasshoppers LAYB

Sun 20-Oct 1pm Louisville Bats St. Hedwig St. Hedwig
2pm Greensboro Grasshoppers Fort Meyers Mighty Mussels LAYB

Sat 26-Oct 630pm Louisville Bats Midland Rockhounds LAYB

Sun 27-Oct 9am Fort Meyers Mighty Mussels The Party Animals WGG
1pm Durham Bulls St. Hedwig St Hedwig
2pm Rebels Greensboro Grasshoppers LAYB

Sun 3-Nov 9am Midland Rockhounds Rebels WGG
10am The Party Animals Durham Bulls LAYB

1230pm Fort Meyers Mighty Mussels Louisville Bats LAYB

Sat 9-Nov 630pm Louisville Bats Midland Rockhounds LAYB

Sun 10-Nov 9am Greensboro Grasshoppers The Party Animals WGG
10am Rebels Durham Bulls LAYB

Sun 17-Nov 9am Rebels The Party Animals WGG
10am Midland Rockhounds Greensboro Grasshoppers LAYB

1230pm Durham Bulls Fort Meyers Mighty Mussels LAYB

Sat 23-Nov 2pm Greensboro Grasshoppers Louisville Bats LAYB

Sun 24-Nov 9am Midland Rockhounds The Party Animals WGG
10am Rebels Fort Meyers Mighty Mussels LAYB


